SYEC  Power Capacitors
WWW.SYEC.COM 1
Shunt Capacitor
Sieyuan Electric ( SYEC ) has manufactured a complete range of shunt capacitors. A
bio-degradable hy drocarbon c ompound w ith ex cellent el ectrical pr operties i s us ed as  t he
impregnation fluids which are totally free from PCB´s and other halogenated compounds.
Shunt c apacitors r educe t he c ost by dec reasing s ystem c apacity, r educing pow er l osses,
improving voltage conditions and el iminating power factor penalties. Power losses are d irectly

Rated
voltage
(kV)
Rated
capacity
(kvar)
Rate
capacitance
(μF)
Rated
current
（A）
  Dimensions
mm(Inch)
W h H1 H
1  BAM6.6/ 3 -100-1W 6.6/ 3  100 21.9  26
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
2  BAM6.6/ 3 -200-1W 6.6/ 3  200 43.8  52
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
3  BAM6.9/ 3 -100-1W 6.9/ 3  100 20.1  25
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
4  BAM6.9/ 3 -200-1W 6.9/ 3  200 40.1  50
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
5  BAM7.2/ 3 -100-1W 7.2/ 3  100 18.4  24
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)

100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
8  BAM11/ 3 -200-1W 11/ 3  200 15.8  31
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
9  BAM11.5/ 3 -100-1W 11.5/ 3  100 7.2  15
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)

100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
12  BAM12/ 3 -200-1W 12/ 3  200 13.3  29
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
13  BAM12.5/ 3 -100-1W 12.5/ 3  100 6.1  14
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
585mm
(23.0”)
14  BAM12.5/ 3 -200-1W 12.5/ 3  200 12.2  28
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
15  BAM11-100-1W 11 100 2.6  9
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
16  BAM11-200-1W 11 200 5.3  18
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
17  BAM11-334-1W 11 334 8.8  30
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
18  BAM11.5-100-1W 11.5 100 2.4  9
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
SYEC  Power Capacitors
WWW.SYEC.COM 3
19  BAM11.5-200-1W 11.5 200 4.8  17
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
20  BAM11.5-334-1W 11.5 334 8.0  29
138mm
(5.4”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
21  BAM12-100-1W 12 100 2.2  8
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
22  BAM12-200-1W 12 200 4.4  17
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
23  BAM12-334-1W 12 334 7.4  28
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
24  BAM12.5-100-1W 12.5 100 2.0  8
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
25  BAM12.5-200-1W 12.5 200 4.1  16
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
26  BAM12.5-334-1W 12.5 334 6.8  27
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
27  BAM13-100-1W 13 100 1.9  8
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
275mm
(10.8”)
505mm
(19.8”)
28  BAM13-200-1W 13 200 3.8  15
138mm
(5.4”)
100mm
(3.9”)
475mm
(18.7”)
705mm
(27.8”)
29  BAM13-334-1W 13 334 6.3  26
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)

550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
28  BAM12.5/ 3 -667-1W 12.5/ 3  667 40.8  92
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
29  BAM11/2-334-1W 11/2 334 35.1  61
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
30  BAM11/2-417-1W 11/2 417 43.9  76
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
31  BAM11/2-500-1W 11/2 500 52.6  91
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
32  BAM11/2-667-1W 11/2 667 70.2  121
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
33  BAM11.5/2-334-1W 11.5/2 334 32.2  58
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
34  BAM11.5/2-417-1W 11.5/2 417 40.1  73
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
35  BAM11.5/2-500-1W 11.5/2 500 48.1  87
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
SYEC  Power Capacitors
WWW.SYEC.COM 6
NO.
Type
Rated
voltage
(kV)
Capacity
(kvar)
Capacitance
(μF)
Current
 （A）
Dimensions
mm(Inch)
W h H1 H
36  BAM11.5/2-667-1W 11.5/2 667 64.2  116
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
37  BAM12/2-334-1W 12/2 334 29.5  56
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
38  BAM12/2-417-1W 12/2 417 36.9  70
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
39  BAM12/2-500-1W 12/2 500 44.2  83
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
40  BAM12/2-667-1W 12/2 667 59.0  111
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
41  BAM12.5/2-334-1W 12.5/2 334 27.2  53
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
42  BAM12.5/2-417-1W 12.5/2 417 34.0  67
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
43  BAM12.5/2-500-1W 12.5/2 500 40.7  80
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
44  BAM12.5/2-667-1W 12.5/2 667 54.4  107
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
45  BAM13/2-334-1W 13/2 334 25.2  51
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
550mm
(21.7”)
860mm
(33.9”)
46  BAM13/2-417-1W 13/2 417 31.4  64
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
47  BAM13/2-500-1W 13/2 500 37.7  77
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
48  BAM13/2-667-1W 13/2 667 50.3  103
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
49  BAM10.5-417-1W 10.5 417 12.0  40
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
50  BAM10.5-500-1W 10.5 500 14.4  48
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
51  BAM10.5－667-1W 10.5 667 19.3  64
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
52  BAM11-417-1W 11 417 11.0  38
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
53  BAM11-500-1W 11 500 13.2  45
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
SYEC  Power Capacitors
WWW.SYEC.COM 7
NO.
Type
Rated
voltage
(kV)
Capacity
(kvar)
Capacitance
(μF)
Current
 （A）
Dimensions
mm(Inch)
W h H1 H
54  BAM11-667-1W 11 667 17.5  61
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
55  BAM11.5-417-1W 11.5 417 10.0  36
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
700mm
(27.6”)
1010mm
(39.8”)
56  BAM11.5-500-1W 11.5 500 12.0  43
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
57  BAM11.5-667-1W 11.5 667 16.1  58
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
58  BAM12-500-1W 12 500 11.1  42
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
59  BAM12-667-1W 12 667 14.7  56
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
60  BAM12.5-500-1W 12.5 500 10.2  40
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
61  BAM12.5-667-1W 12.5 667 13.6  53
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
1025mm
(40.4”)
1335mm
(52.6”)
62  BAM13-500-1W 13 500 9.4  38
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)
800mm
(31.5”)
1110mm
(43.7”)
63  BAM13-667-1W 13 667 12.6  51
178mm
(7.0”)
550mm
(7.9”)